Reserve Champagne & Sparkling

114 billecart-salmon brut rosé

151 polroger blanc de blancs

155 dom perignon brut

154 krug grand cuvée brut

159 perrier-jouét belle époque rosé
160 dom perignon rosé

161 louis roederer cristal rosé

162 dom perignon P2

Reserve Chardonnay

309 pahlmeyer

324 joseph drouhin chassagne montrachet
350 peter michael ‘belle céte’

355 aubert ‘powder house’

356 antica terra ‘aurata’

Reserve Pinot Noir

506 kosta browne

550 littorai wendling vineyard

551 semper fort ross vineyard
by tuck beckstoffer

557 domaine arlaud gevrey-chambertin
les combottes premier cru

558 gerard raphet charmes-chambertin
grand cru

556 gerard raphet clos vougeot grand cru

554 egly ouriet ambonnay rouge grand cru

Reserve Merlot & Cabernet Franc

653 dare by viader, cabernet franc
654 radikon
652 arietta ‘h block’

651 verité la muse merlot

Reserve Elemental Reds

955 delas ‘domaine des tourettes; hermitage
950 shafer relentless

959 catena zapata ‘argentino’

954 vietti barolo lazarito

958 torbreck ‘runrig’

952 sine qua non ziehharmonika syrah

953 sine qua non profuga

957 gaja costa russi barbaresco

region
ay, fr
épernay, fr
reims, fr
reims, fr
épernay, fr
épernay, fr
reims, fr
reims,fr

region
napa valley, ca
cote d'or, fr
knights valley, ca
sonoma coast, ca
willamette valley, or

region
sonoma coast, ca
anderson valley, ca

sonoma coast, ca
cote d'or, fr

cote d'or, fr
cote d’'or, fr
champagne, fr

region
napa valley, ca
frivli-venzia, it
napa valley, ca
sonoma, ca

region

rhone, fr
stags leap, ca
mendoza, ar
piedmont, italy
barossa, au
oak view, ca
oak view, ca
piedmont,ltaly

vintage
NV
2009
2010
NV
2012
2006
2012
2002

vintage
2019
2018
2019
2019
2018

vintage
2018
2017

2016

2017

2017
2017
2018

vintage
2016
2004
2016
2017

vintage
2017
2017
2018
2016

2018
2018
2018
2015

bottle
200
285
375
425
540
600
675
900

bottle
200
210
275
275
285

boftle
200
210

210

345

385
415
600

bottle
205
275
325
425

bottle
205
225
300
395
450
500
500
670

10-17-2021



avalibility and vintages are subject to change

Reserve Cabernet Sauvignon & Bordeaux blends

726
767
774
753
772
768
729

caymus (1000ml)

silver oak

corison

eisele vineyard altagracia
pilcrow

palmaz

chateav lagrange

1018 chateau ducru-beaucaillou

762
712
765
771
784
785
783
773
775
757
786
752
763
764
780
760
761
788
793

‘croix de beaucadaillou’
pahlmeyer
dunn vineyards
peter michael au paradis
robert mondavi to kalon reserve
ji cohn estate scarecrow m. étain
ji cohn estate scarecrow m. étain
TOR ‘melanson vineyard’ pritchard hill
TOR ‘vine hill ranch vineyard’
heitz cellars martha’s vineyard
continuum sage mountain vineyard
corison ‘sunbasket vineyard’
dana estates ‘onda’
quilceda creek
mockingbird blue by tuck beckstoffer
peter micheal ‘les pavots’
paul hobbs to kalon
opus one
au sommet
chateau la violette

1008 chateau margaux 'pavillon rouge'

787

ao yun

1009 chateau cheval blanc ‘petit cheval’
1007 chateau mouton-rothschild

789
799
790
798
791
796
798
792

' le petit mouton’
colgin cellars IX estate
bond quella
hundred acre ark
hundred acre wraith
hundred acre wraith
bond vecina
bond st eden
hundred acre kayli morgan vineyard

Large Format

060 elouan by joseph wagner
055 duval-leroy brut réserve champagne
068 sine qua non profuga

region
napa valley, ca
napa valley, ca
napa valley, ca
calistoga, ca
howell mountain, ca
napa valley, ca
saint julien, fr
saint julien, fr

napa valley, ca
howell mountain, ca
oakville, ca
oakville, ca
rutherford, ca
rutherford, ca
napa valley, ca
oakville, ca
oakville, ca
napa valley, ca
st.helena, ca
napa valley, ca
columbia valley, wa
napa valley, ca
napa valley, ca
napa valley, ca
oakville, ca
atlas peak, ca
pomeroal, fr
margaux, fr
yunnan, china
st.émilion
pavuillac, fr

napa valley, ca
napa valley, ca
napa valley, ca
napa valey, ca
napa valley, ca
napa valley, ca
napa valley, ca
napa valley, ca

region
coastal oregon
vertus, fr
ocak view, ca

avalibilty and vintages are subject to change

vintage
2019
2016
2017
2017
2018
2017
2015
2010

2017
2016
2016
2014
2017
2018
2018
2018

2014
2017
2014

2014
2017
2014
2017

2015
2017
2016

2015
2017
2015
2014
2018

2017
2015
2017
2016
2015
2015
2015
2017

vintage
2017
NV
2018

bottle
220
250
265
275
275
290
300
350

360
375
385
400
420
420
425
435
440
445
450
450
460
530
550
570
650
670
800
850
700
723
900

900
200
950
975
1000
1150
1150
1200

boftle

100
205
1500

10-17-2021



